Olathe Police Department Hate/Bias Crime Statistics 2015-2018

State Defined - Hate/Bias Categories

2015

2016

2017

2018

ANTI_HOMOSEXUAL

ANTI_FEMALE HOMOSEXUAL (LESBIAN)

ANTI_MALE HOMOSEXUAL (GAY)

ANTI_AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE

ANTI_ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLANDER

ANTI_BLACK

ANTI_HISPANIC

ANTI_OTHER ETHNICITY/NATIONAL ORIGIN

ANTI_MULTIRACIAL GROUP

ANTI_JEWISH
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